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Basic Medical Sciences  
mtaylor@southalabama.edu   
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Education 
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Dr. Blair Saale 
Physical Therapy 
bsaale@southalabama.edu 

Dr. Aishwarya Prakash 
Biochemistry 
aprakash@southalabama.edu 

Dr. Ben (Huubinh) Lee 
MCOB 
hble@southalabama.edu  

Dr. Phillip N. Smith 
Psychology 
pnsmith@southalabama.edu  

Dr. Kevin West 
Chemical Engineering 
kevinwest@southalabama.edu 

Dr. Neil Schwarz 
Health, Kinesiology & Sport 
neilschwarz@southalabama.edu  

Dr. Joyce Pittman 
Community/Mental Health Nursing 
joycepittman@southalabama.edu 

  

Dr. Ryan Benton 
Computer Science 
rbenton@southalabama.edu 

   

Faculty Senate Representative 
one-year term 
Dr. Jaclyn Bunch 
jbunch@southalabama.edu  

Graduate Student Representative 
one-year term (CEPS) 
Jessica McCarty 
Jdm1005@jagmail.southalabama.edu  

Graduate Student Association  
Representative one year term 
Evan Butlig 
gsa@southalabama.edu 

Ex Officio 
Dr. Harold Pardue, Chair 
Graduate School 
hpardue@southalabama.edu  

Ex Officio 
Dr. Angela Coleman 
Institutional Effectiveness 
macoleman@southalabama.edu  

Ex Officio 
Ms. Lorene Flanders 
Executive Director of Libraries 
lflanders@southalabama.edu  

Ex Officio 
Ms. Norma Jean Tanner 
Admissions Office 
ntanner@southalabama.edu  

Ex Officio 
Ms. Ashley Suggs 
Registrar’s Office 
asuggs@southalabama.edu  

Ex Officio 
Ms. Heather Nix 
International Admission 
hnix@southalabama.edu  

Ex Officio 
Dr. S. Raj Chaudhury 
Innovations in Learning Center 
schaudhury@southalabama.edu  

Ex Officio 
Ms. DeAnna Cobb 
Graduate School  
deannacobb@southalabama.edu  

Ex Officio 
Ms. Avery Robinson 
Graduate School 
averyrobinson@southalabama.edu  
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